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Pork BBQ Rib &
Cheese Kolache

If you love our breakfast kolache,
you will love our lunch option with
the same soft flavorful dough. The

BBQ pork Kolache is a Janey Lou's

team favorite!

Brand

Category
JL#
Item Description
GTIN
UPC Case
Pack
Size
UOM
Cube
Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared
Minimum Run
Hi
Ti
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width
Case Length
Case Height

Janey Lou's

Dough
2314201
Kolache, BBQ Rib & Cheese, 36/6.8 Oz
00853305008536
N/A
36
6.8
Ounces
488
180
01
84
07
14
15.3
16.28
13.65
10.05

6.15

INGREDIENTS! PORR RIE (PURR, BARBECUE SA (TOMATO PASTE, HIGH FRUCTOSE
CORN SYRUP, WATER, CORN SYRUP, DISTILLED VINEGAR, MOLASSES, SALT, CONTAINS
LESS THAN 2% OF: MUSTARD BRAN, NATURAL HICKORY SMOKE FLAVOR, SPICES, ONION
POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, SODIUM BENZOATE, CARAMEL COLOR, SUGAR, NATURAL
FLAVOR), WATER, SEASONING (TOMATO POWDER, DEXTROSE, BROWN SUGAR,

Kolache, Pork Patty with BBQ
Sauce & Cheese Item # 2314201

(Bread dough enrobed sandwich with pork patty,
barbecue sauce and cheese)

ARTIFICIAL VINEGAR, (MALIC ACID, SODIUM ACETA+ES, LACTOS‘E, FUMARIC ACIIs‘

SALT, GARLIC POWDER, SUGAR, SPICES, SOY SAUCE SOLIDS (WHEAT, SOYBEANS SALT,

ARTIFICIAL FLAVORINGS), WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE POWDER (CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, Safe Handling Instructions

MALTODEXTRIN, CARAMEL COLOR), TAMARINDS, NATURAL FLAVOR), SPICES, SPICE orpout
EXTRACTIVE, ONION POWDER, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR, GARLIC POWDER), TEXTURED causeil

CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE,
RIBOFLAVIN, CYANOCOBALAMIN), SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATES.), UNBLEACHED WHEAT
FLOUR, WATER, CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES AND

ANNATTO (VEGETABLE COLOR)), SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN

CASIENATE), PURE CANE SUGAR, YEAST (SACCHAROMYCES CEREVISIAE), EMULSIFIER
(SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE)., DOUGH CONDITIONER (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT
FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID),
DEXTROSE, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE (SSL) AND LESS THAN 2% OF THE

iy Some food:
s th pruct & mishancdied orcooked mproper.
VEGETABLE PROTEIN PRODUCE (SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CARAMEL COLOR, ZINC | Foryour rotection,follow these safe handling insructions.
'OXIDE, NIACINAMIDE, FERROUS SULFATE, COPPER GLUCONATE, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, j Keep refrigerated or frozen.

roducts may contain bacteria that could

Thaw i refigerator or microwave.

Keep raw meat and poultry separate from other foods.
‘Wash working surtaces (incuding cuting boards),
utensis, and hands aftr touching raw meat or poulry.

OIL, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL), MILK REPLACER (WHEY, CORN FLOUR, SODIUM | = o, oy

B it
D

FOLLOWING: SOYBEAN OIL, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), ENZYMES), SALT, BAKING
POWDER, DOUGH CONDITIONER, DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, CALCIUM
SULFATE, SALT)

CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT
Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility

KEEP FROZEN | that uses eggs, wheat, soy, milk, peanuts and tree nuts.
Pack: 36

Unit Weight: 6.8 oz

Net Case Weight: 15.3 Lbs
Gross Case Weight: 16.28 Lbs
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Distributed by Janey Lou's, Inc. 550 N John Glenn Rd.
Salt Lake City, UT 84116 Questions or concerns
please call (801) 798-7504

* FOR HRL USE ONLY,

U.S.
INSPECTED
AND PASSED BY
DEPARTMENT OF

AGRICULTURE

EST. 45444

Nutrition
Facts

Amount per serving

% Daily Value * Amount per serving % Daily Value *

Total Fat 31g

40% Total Carbohydrate 53g 19%

Saturated Fat 129

60% Dietary Fiber 1g 5%

1 serving per container
Serving size
6 4/5 o0z (1939/6.8 oz)

Trans Fat Og

Total Sugars 8g

Cholesterol 65mg

22% Includes 59 Added Sugars 10%

Calories

per serving

Sodium 1270mg

55% Protein 24g

620 Vitamin D 0.1mcg 0% + Calcium 260mg 20% + Iron 4.9mg 25% + Potassium 480mg 10%

* The % Daily
Value (DV) tells
you how much
a nutrient in a
serving of food
contributes to a
daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is
used for
general nutrition
advice.
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